ST. GEORGE JUNIOR RUGBY FOOTBALL LEAGUE
Sign-on and Result Sheet
Mini Rules

TIMES OF PLAY:			Under 6, 7 & 8		-   3 x 10 mins   +    5 min break
 (
  
) (
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GRADE_____U8____   GROUND_________________ DATE______________________TIME
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	Number
	Given Names
	Surname
	Tackles
	Runs
	Try's
	Bench/breaks

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




 Referee						Winning Team			    SCORE:

  Club Official					Losing Team				    SCORE:

  Opposition Official					Ground Manager


Ground Result Sheets are to be faxed to be emailed to Cathy Crowe – stgjnrleague@optusnet.com.au
 before 6.00pm on the day of play.
Injuries must be notified to the Secretary on the required form as soon as possible.
	

